College Curriculum Committee Chairs
2020-2021

Arts and Sciences
Sarah Poggione (poggione@ohio.edu)

College of Business
Katie Hartman (hartmank@ohio.edu) 

College of Communications
Mary Rogus (rogus@ohio.edu)

Education
Sara Hartman (hartmans@ohio.edu)

Engineering
Darin Ridgway (ridgway@ohio.edu)

Fine Arts
Joseph Lamb (lambj@ohio.edu)

Graduate College
Beth Quitslund (quitslun@ohio.edu)

Voinovich School of Leadership
Lesli Johnson (johnsol2@ohio.edu)

Health Sciences and Professions
Sherleena Buchman (buchmans@ohio.edu) 

Honors Tutorial College
Beth Novak (novakb@ohio.edu)

International Studies
Edna Wangui (wangui@ohio.edu)

Osteopathic Medicine
Karen Montgomery-Reagan (montgomk@ohio.edu)

University College
Doug Orr (orr@ohio.edu)





